PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER HISTORY (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

1/40001236

2/40001152

3/40000135

4/40000441

5/40000304

6/40002323

7/40000468

8/40000291

9/40000709

10/40001864

11/40000303

12/40001924

13/40000430

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HUSSAIN IMAM
NAVID HUSSAIN ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

ZOHAIB I1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AAIMEN ABBAS
SHAMS UL HAQ

NABEEL ASIF
JUGDAY ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SADIQ SALEEM

AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF BARVI

RANA MOHSAN MAJEEB
RANA MUJEB UR RAHMAN

ATHAR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ARSALAN IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MOBIN
ALLAH DIN

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

CHINIOT

LODHRAN

NAROWAL

GUJRAT

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE



25 posts of Lecturer History (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department

SERIAL/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/40000355 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAHZAD MIANWALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

15/40002185 AMIR ALI NANKANA SAHIB
SHAMMER ALI
16/40001505 HAFIZ KALEEM ULLAH SARGODHA

MUHAMMAD FEROZE

17/40001584 ABDUR REHMAN HAFIZABAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA

18/40000653 AAMIR 1QBAL JHANG
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

19/40000321 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF FAISALABAD
ASIF MUNIR

20/40000673 WAQAR AHMED KHAN BAHAWALPUR
MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN

21/40002270 BABAR ALI NANKANA SAHIB
ZULFIQAR ALI

22/40001563 AHMAD TAIB ARIF SARGODHA

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ARIF

23/40001922 USMAN MANSHA M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

24/40000190 MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE CHINIOT
LALL AHMAD KHAN

Note:- The result of one (01) post of open merit is withheld till the
final outcome of writ petition No. 45220/2020 filed by
Mr. Junaid Sultan S/o0 Ameer Sultan in the Hon’ble Lahore
High Court.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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