

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER HISTORY (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

SERIAL/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/40001236	HUSSAIN IMAM NAVID HUSSAIN ZAIDI	SARGODHA	
2/40001152	MUHAMMAD NAEEM TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	SAHIWAL	
3/40000135	ZOHAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	
4/40000441	AAIMEN ABBAS SHAMS UL HAQ	CHINIOT	
5/40000304	NABEEL ASIF JUGDAY ALI	HAFIZABAD	
6/40002323	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SADIQ SALEEM	LAHORE	
7/40000468	AKHTAR ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	CHINIOT	
8/40000291	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD HANIF BARVI	LODHRAN	
9/40000709	RANA MOHSAN MAJEEB RANA MUJEB UR RAHMAN	NAROWAL	
10/40001864	ATHAR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	GUJRAT	
11/40000303	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	JHANG	
12/40001924	ARSALAN IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD	RAWALPINDI	
13/40000430	MUHAMMAD MOBIN ALLAH DIN	LAHORE	

25 posts of Lecturer History (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

SERIAL/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/40000355	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	MIANWALI
15/40002185	AMIR ALI SHAMMER ALI	NANKANA SAHIB
16/40001505	HAFIZ KALEEM ULLAH MUHAMMAD FEROZE	SARGODHA
17/40001584	ABDUR REHMAN GHULAM MUSTAFA	HAFIZABAD
18/40000653	AAMIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	JHANG
19/40000321	MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF ASIF MUNIR	FAISALABAD
20/40000673	WAQAR AHMED KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
21/40002270	BABAR ALI ZULFIQAR ALI	NANKANA SAHIB
22/40001563	AHMAD TAIB ARIF CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ARIF	SARGODHA
23/40001922	USMAN MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA	M.B.DIN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

24/40000190 MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE CHINIOT LALL AHMAD KHAN

Note:- The result of one (01) post of open merit is withheld till the

final outcome of writ petition No. 45220/2020 filed by Mr. Junaid Sultan S/o Ameer Sultan in the Hon'ble Lahore

High Court.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 29-12-2021 CASE NO. 42-RB-2020